AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO MOO3	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. ADM-11-327	NO. 5	PROJECT NO.(# applicable
B. ISSUED BY CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100		
Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	<u>,</u>	
 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county Stat 	le and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	ON NO.
CX INTERNATIONAL, INC. GEORGETOWN BUSINESS CENTER			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
1101 30TH STREET NW STE 500			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRA NRC-10-08-414	
WASHINGTON DC 200073772			Modification 1 10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)	10. 3
CODE 788240364	FACILITY CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	X 08-25-2008	. <u>.</u>
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS	****
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	CE DESIGNATED FOR THE intue of this amendment you o	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO lesire to change an offer alrea	R TO THE HOUR AND DATE Sindy submitted, such change may	PECIFIED MAY
DI	UNS# 788240364 FF	0 2320 X0200 Obligat 5# 113071 C: R799	e \$43,188.00	<u> </u>
		ATIONS OF CONTRACTS	S/ORDERS,	
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif	ly authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN ITEM 14 AHE MADE IN THE CO	ONTHACT OHDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		CHANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF			
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and autnority) Exe X	ercise Option Year #:	3 IAW FAR Clause 52.2	17-9	
. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	JCF section headings, including solicitat	ion/contract subject matter where feasibl	lo.)	
he purpose of this modification is:				
. Exercise Option Year #3.				
. Increase the contract's ceiling.				
. Provide incremental funding. . Revise Section A.3 Duration of Contr	ract Period			
. Revise Section A.12 - 52.232-18 - Av				
ee page two (2) for details.				
ccept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document rolerer	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretotore cl	nanged, remains unchanged and in full fo	irce and effect.	
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA James Leedom	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
		Contracting Offi	cer	
58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY(Signature of	f Contracting Officer)	6/29/2011
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			STANDARD	FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) y GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.2/
	NSI REVIEW C	OMDI FTE		

•

•

NRC-10-08-414 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

Contract NRC-10-08-414 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Option Year #3 is hereby exercised in accordance with FAR clause 52.217-9. The period of performance of the contract is hereby extended to August 31, 2012.
- 2. The current ceiling of the contract, through Option Year #3, is hereby increased by \$43,188.00 from \$121,080.00 to \$164,268.00. The total contract ceiling of \$208,968.00 shall remain unchanged.
- 3. Incremental funding in the amount of \$43,188.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$43,188.00 from \$121,080.00 to \$164,268.00.
- 4. Section A.3 Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on 09/01/2008 and will expire on 08/31/2012. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 1 Option Year."

5. Section A.12 – 52.232-18 – Availability of Funds, sentence one, is hereby revised as follows:

"Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond \$164,268.00."

6. Funding Summary:

Basic Award:	\$ 39,000.00
Modification No. 1:	\$ 40,344.00
Modification No. 2:	\$ 41,736.00
Modification No. 3:	<u>\$ 43,188.00</u>
Total Obligations:	\$164,268.00

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.